NAME

Conner, Carlisle
Conner, K. & J.

Conner, Roy & C.
Conrad, J. & C.

Conrad, J. & C.

Conrad, James

Conrad, Neil

Cons. Res. of Amer, Inc.

TWP
Madison
Madison
Wash.
London.
Westland
Valley
Millwood
Liberty

Conser. Fund A. N. P. Corp. London,
Conser. Fund AN.P. Comp. London.

Consolidation Coal Co.
Consolidation Coal Co.
Consolidation Coal Co.
Consolidation Coal Co.
Consolidation Coal Co.
Consolidation Coal Co.
Consolidation Ceal Co.
Consolidation Coal Co.
-Consolidation Coal Co.
Consolidation Coal Co.
Constanzo, R.
Cook, A. & P.
Cook, D. & H.
Cook, D. & H.
Cook, J. & D.
Cook, James
Cook, Jo
Cook, Robert
Cook, Robt.
Cooper, C.
Cooper, Dan
Cooper, David
Cooper, J. & G.
Cooper, J. &N.
Cooper, P. & E.
Cooper, Paul
Cooper, S. & J.
Cooper, Thomas
Cooper, Wanda
Cope, Connie
Cordell, Mark
Cordell, Mark
Cordell, R. & J.
Cordray, Joyce
Cormany, R. & H.
Comelius, Evelyn
Comell, Candy
.Comish, Lawr.
Corp., Mary
Correa, Helen
Coss, Chas. Jr.
Cossell, Joan
Costanzo, Dominic
Costello, James
Cottle, J. & J.
-Cotton, Katherine
Cotton, Robert
Coulter, D. & E.
Couts, W. & V.
Cowden, Hattie
Cowden, J. & A.
Cowden, William
Cowden, William
Cowden, Wm.
Cowden, Wm. & K.
Cowdon, W. & 8.
Cowgill, Darrell
<Cowgill, Helen
Cowgill, John
Cowgill, Vide
Cox,C.&S.
Cox, G. & A.
Cox, Gary
Cox, J. & J.
Cox, Joyce
Cox, L. &B.
Cox, Martha
Cox, P, & J.
Cox, P. & J,
Cox, P. & J.

52

Millwood
Millwood
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Monroe
Monroe
London.
London.
Monroe
Adams
Millwood
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Millwood
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
London.
Cambridge
Madison
Monroe
Wills
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer
London.
Oxford
Knox
Wheeling
London.
Cambridge
Adams
Monroe
Wills
Jackson
Valley
Wills
Wash.
Westland
Valley
Liberty
Adams
Adams
Knox
Richiand
Richland
Madison
Adams
Spencer
Spencer
Westland
Westland
Wash.
Wash,
London.
Millwood
Wash.
Madison
Valley
London,
London.
London,

0017

0035
L-10
0009
0007
0022
0027
0028
0036
0014
0021
0017
0003
0033
L-20

Q-02
0013
0024
0001
0012
0010
0022
0023
0005
0007
0025
0021

134

0016

0021
0026
0021
0021
0011
oo
0024

0018
0023
0005
0029
0030
0036

INDEX OF OWNERS with 5 acres or more

NAME

Cox, R. &N.
Cox,R. &R.
Cox, Rick

Cox, Rick

Cox, Robt.

Cox, Shirdey
Craft, R. & T.
Craig, Edna
Craig, P. & D.
Craliie, E. & L.
Cramblet, C. & A,
Cramblett, F. & B,
Cramblett, Vicki

Cramer, Donald & Kath.

Cranston, R. & T.
Cranston, Rita
Cravat.Coal Co.
Crawlord, K. & B.
Crawford; K. & B.
Crawford, Korey
Cray, Benny & Maiie
Crazy “S” Assoc.., Inc.
Crine, David
Crislip, Betty
Crislip, Betty
Crislip, Betty
Crislip, Oley
Crities, Charles & Pat.
Cropper, Shidey
Crosby, Vera
Crosier, M. & R.
Crosier, M. &R.
Cross, C. &V:
Cm,D. & J.
Cruirshank, F. Jr.
Crum, K. & C.
Crum, K. & C.
Crutchfield, Jon
Cubbison, B. & D.
Cuningham, H. & M.
Cunningham, E.
Cunningham, Evelyn
Cunningham, L. & L.
Cunningham, Margret
Cunningham, Mary
Cunningham, R. & S.
Cunningham, Russell
Cunningham, T. & M.
Cunningham, Wm,
Curl, T. & M.
Curtis, J. & L.
Curtis, James
Curtiss, Sharon
Cutlip, E. & L.
Cutlip, G.&D.
Cutlip, Jack
Cutlip, L.
Cygan, M. & R.

ceeD---

D, W.&D.
Dalessio, F. & J.
Dambrosio, D.
Damm, G. & N.
Damm, L. & J.
Damron, B. & L.
Danford, Dorthy
Danford, J. & L.
Danford, R. & W.
DAnfrd, Robert
Daniels, J. & J.
Darrow, Carole
Daugherty, Jean
Daugherty, Jean
DaVault, F. & E.
DaVautt, F. & E.
David, J. & C.

TWP SEC
Madison 0007
Madison 0005
Cambridge 0009
Madison 0004
Ubety 0008
Madison 0007
Center 0015
Richland  Q-02
Spencer 0016
Richland 0001
London. 0029
Adams 0008
Richiand 0001
Jefferson 0001
Millwood 0008
Millwood 0008
London. 0009
Spencer 0033
Spencer 0034
Adams 0023
Jefferson 0001
Liberty 0021
Wash, 0001
London. 0013
London. 0017
London. 0018
Oxford 0001
Jefferson 0001
Valley 0006
Valley L-19
Wills 0012
Wills 0019
Madison 0006
Westiand 0008
Wheeling 0012
Adams 0008
Adams 0008
Valley 0023
Valiey 0011
Jefferson - 0025
Richland Q-02
Wills Q02
Adams 0009
defferson 0025
Wills 0014
Valley 0023
Wills 0020
London. 0016
Cambridge 0001
Adams 0012
Center L-27
Center 127
Oxford 0021
Wills 0006
Monroe 0009
Jefferson 0001
Wills 0019
Richland - 0012
Cambridge - L-07
Center 0007
Oxford 0032
Wheeling = 0001
Wheeling 0005
Spencer 0016
Wheeling 0010
Richland Q-02
Adams 0007
Adams 0007
London. 000t
Wheeling 0011
Madison 0015
Madison 0017
Richland L-04
Richland L-05
Valiey 0002

NAME
Davidson, C. & J.
Davidson, E. & J.
Davidson, E. & J.
Davidson, E. & P,
Davidson, R. & S.
Davidson, S. & A.
Davidson, S. & A.
Davidson, Shirley
Davidson, Stan.
Davis, D. & B.
Davis, D. &E. Tr.
Davis, J. & M.
Davis, J.& M.
Davis, John
Davis, Joseph
Davis, Josiah
Davis, Lawrence
Davis, Margaret
Davis, Mary
Davis, Michael
Davis, S. & D.
Davis, Wm. & N.
Dawson, David
Dawson, J. & A,
Dawson, J. & D.
Dawson, J. & M.
Dawson, James
Dawson, M. & S.
Dawson, N. & R.
Day, Alan
Day,L.&E.
Deal, Sandra
Deamon Family Trust
Dean, J. & B.
Dean, J. & B.
Dean, J. & F.
Dean, Roger
Dean, Sadis
Dearth, D. & D.
Dearth, D. & D.
Dearth, D, & D.
Dearth, W. & M.
‘Deason, K. & C.
‘Deddish, Esther
Deem, Gwendolyn
‘Deibel, Ronald
Deighton, Terry
‘Deikbel, Ronald
Deilk, W.
.Deinma, Kathryn
Deioma, David
Deith, Rebert
iDeli, Cyntha
‘Delick, Esther
Delik, Esther
Delik, J. Sr. & F.
‘Delik, W. & M.
-Deloma, David
Delong, L& M.
‘Delphi Energy Co.
Delucas, Wanda
“Demeter, J. & J.
Demko, John
Denison, M. & C.
Denison, M. & C.
Dennis, C. & G.
Dennis, Charles
Dennis, D. & 8.
Dennis, H. & G.
Dennis; J. & R.
Dennison, Wm.
‘Denver, 8. & R.
Derifield, J. & c.
Deren, Wm.
DeSelm; C. & D.
Detroit Deisel Allison, Inc.
Dettra, Scoit
Detweiler, Tom
Deveo Oil
Dever, F. & L.

TWP SEC
Adarns 0022
Knox, 0009
Knox 0013
Wash. 0001
Liberty 0018
London. 0014
London. 0021
Wash. 0014
London. 0008
Center 0004
Jackson 0025
Cambridge ~ L-08
Cambridge  L-09
London, 0027
Wills 0025
Wheeling 0011
Jackson 0018
Wheeling 0014
Jackson L1
Wills 0012
Westland  Q-03
Westland Q03
Wheeling 0018
Monroe 0013
Westiand 0011
Wash. 0023
Wheeling 0018
Westland ~ Q-03
Oxford 0018
Wills 0013
Knox 0016
Oxford 0030
Richland 0019
Knox 0014
Knox 0015
Monroe 0022
Liberty 0013
Madison 0011
Center 0022
Wills 0011
Wills 0020
Jackson 0012
Jackson . 0019
Jackson 0006
Liberty 0021
Oxford 0031
Jacksor 0017
Oxford 0032
Cambridge - L-23
Wills 0005
Madison 0021
Richland 0001
Wash. 0010
Center 0003
Center 0004
Center 0004
Cambridge  L-23
Wills L-05
Westland 0020
Knox 0005
Monroe 0014
Westland -~ 0020
London 0003
‘Monroe 0016
Monroe 0025
Wills 0025
Wills Q-02
Monroe 0015
Wilis Q02
Center L-28
Oxford 0018
Richland 0019
Wills 0003
Valley 0021
Westiand 0012
Jackson L-28
Richiand 0019
Richland 0020
Westland - 0022
Adams 0022

NAME
Dever, Lavon
DeVore, E. &N.
Devore, Martha
Dickens, C. & L.
Dickerson, D. & M.
Dickey, Connie
Dickey, D. & K.
Dickey, F. & E.
Dickey Farms
Dickey, Jeff
Dickinson, Byron
Dickinson, Byron
Dickson, D. & S,
Dikun, M. & K.
Dikun, Michael
Dingey, C.
Dings, Jay
Dionne, Richard
Diorio, V.
Dioro, Vincent
Dipold, J. & E,
Dively, John Sr.
Dix, R. &T.
Dixon, D. & M.
Doane, M. & J.
Doane, W. & J.
Dobeck, P. & C.
Dodd, D. & B.
Dodd, D. & B.
Dodd, Daryl
Dodd, Dietta
‘Dolan, D. & D.
Dolan, Shirley
Dollison, C. & B.
Dollison, V. & B.
“Donia, F. & N.
Donlay, Larry
Donley, B. & A,
Donlsy, Larry
Donneily, P. &C.
Doran, J.&M.
Dorst, Wayne
Dorst, Wayne
Dorst, Wayne
Dotson, S.
Dotson, S. & J.
Doudna, Francis
Doudna, Frank
Douglas, J. & M.
Douglas, J. & R.
Douglas, J. & S.
Douglas, J. & W.
Douglas, Lenora
Douglas, R. & J.
Douglas, R. & 8.
Douglas, Rachel
Douglas, Rachel
Douglas, W,
Douglass, G & M.
Douglass, R. & S.
Douglass,-R. & S.
Douglass, W. & S.
Douglass, Wm. & L.
Doutt, A. Jr. & W.
Doutt, K. & K.
Downer, Charles
Downer, Charles
Downer, H.
Downer, H.
Downer, John
Downer, John
‘Downer, W. & E.
Downiing; Charlene
Dozer; J. &M.
Dozier, W. & A.
Dragosin, C. & K.
Dragovich, G. & D.

“Dreblow, L. & D,

Drerup, John & Helen
Drozdowski, R. & C.

TWP
Westland
Jackson
Adams
Adams
Adams
Wash,
Liberty
Valley
Wheeling
Wash.
Adams
Knox
Adams
Westland
Westland
Westland
Wills
Cambridge
Jefferson
Jefferson
Richland
Spencer
Westland
Oxford
Valley
Monroe
Center
Center
Center
Center
Westland
Jackson
Jackson
Knox
Wills
Spencer
Westland
Adams
Westland
Center
Wheeling
London.
London.
Wash.
Liberty
Monroe
Millwood
Millwood
Liberty
Cambridge
Liberty
Liberty
Cambridge
Libery
London.
Valley
Valley
London:
London.
London.
Madison
Knox
Liberty
Center
Center
Monroe
Vailey
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Wheeling
Jackson
Monroe
Spencer
Center
Madison
Adams®
Jefferson
Millwood

NAME
Druesedon, V.
Dubinsky, Wm.
Duche, D. &E.
“Dudley, G. & E.
-Dudley, P. & D.
Dudley, R. & K.
Dudley, R. & T.
Duff, D. &K.
Duff, F. & P.
:Duff, Ivin
vDuffalo, J. & M.
Duffey, Howard
+Duffey, Judy
Duffey, R. & M.
+ Duffey, Raiph
Dutfey, Robert
. Duffey, Robert
Duffy, J. & B.
“Duffy, M.

Duke, E. & M.
Duke, E. & M.

Dunham, P. & J.
Dunlap, Chares

Dunlap, Charles
Dunlap, Charles
Dunlap, Charles
Dunlap, J. & D.
Dunlap, J. & D.
Duniap, Paul
Duniap, R. & C.

:-'Durben, James
‘Durben, M. &J.
~Durtien, Robert

-Dufrey, Wm. & B.
~Dunbarfed, Richard

.Dunlap, Charles ‘

P,
Dunlevy. Properties, Inc.
Dunlevy Properties, Inc.

ka, R. &M.
isenberry; Alan

INDEX OF OWNERS

TWP SEC
Westland 0012
Jackson 0014
Richiand Q-02
Westiand 0022
Spencer 0022
Spencer 0005
Valley 0005
Cambridge  L-05

Cambridge ~ Q-04

Adams 0024
Richiand 0013
London. 0001
Jefferson 0025
Adams 0020
Jefferson 0025
Adams 0019
Wheeling 0011
London. 0030
Jefferson 0001
Cambridge 0010
Center 0009
Center 0012
London. 0007
Liberty 0001
Madison 0007
Madison 0008
Madison 0014
Madison 0016
Madison 0019
Madison 0007
Madison 0014
Madison 0012
Center 0008
Westland 0002
Westland 0002
Westland 0003
Westiand - Q:02
Cambridge: Q-04
Center 0008
Adams 0011
Westland 0011
Madison 0015
Madison 0003
Adams 0009
Wheeling 0002
Knox 0001
Wheeling 0004
Wheeling 0004
Madison 0003
Richland L-21
Cambridge 0015
London. 0002
London. 0008
London. 0030
Millwood 0009
Valiey 0021
Jackson 0020
Cambridge L-23
Monroe 0014
Knox 0001
Richfand 0020
Richland 0020
Richland 0010

---E---

B Tr.
ocal'School Dist.

Adams 0007
Wills 0010
Monroe 0014
Monroe 0009
Adams 0009
Wills 0010
Jackson L7
Westland = Q-02
Jackson L-17
Millwood 0020
Center 0003
Center 0006

NAME
Eamest, Barbara
Eamest, Todd
Easterday, C. & D.
Easterday, Carlos
ebeling, M. Jean
Ebering, M. J.
Eberwine, C. & S.
Eblen, J. & L.
Ecerfield; R. & J.
Eck, J. & J.
Eckstein, Robert
Eddy, A.J. -
Eddy, A. & S.
Eddy, A.&S.
Eddy, Evert
Eddy, G. &S.
Eddy, J. & N.
Edmunds, W. & C.
Edwards, C. & F.
Edwards, C. & K.
Edwards, C: & T.
Edwards, James

" Edwards, M. & M.

Edwards, R. & B.
Edwsards, P. Jr. & J.
Effinger, C. & J.
Eggen, Austin
Eibel, C. & J.
Eicher, M. & J.
Eidens, Robert
Eikenberry, A.
Eikenberry, A.
Eikenberry, Alice
‘Eikenberry, Alice
Eikenberry; Daniel
Eisemon, F. & P.
Eisenbarth, D & N.
« Eldridge, Walter
“Elékes, Marlene
« Elekes, Marlene
Elia, V. Jr. &B.
Eller, Robt. & B.
Elliot, G. & P.
Elliot, K.
Elfiott, A. & P. & S.
Elliott, Neva
Elliott, P. & S.
Elfiott, T. & J.
Ellis, Jane
Elmer, D. & B.
Elswick, J-& Y.
Ely, Janet
Emde, J. & L.
Emerson; J. & C.
Emery, F.&D.
Emery, F. &D.
Emig, J. & S.
Emig, J. & S.
Eminger, D. & 8.
Endsley, E. &P,
Engstrom, B.&T.
Enochs, J. & C.
Enochs, Kenneth
Enos, J. &K,
Enos, Sarah
Enos, W. & S.
Enos, W. & W.
Enos, Wm.
Enos, Wm.
Enos, Wm.
Erb, M. &E.
Erb, M. &E.
Erle, Donald
Emest & Simmons
Erskine, Luella
Eschbaugh, L.
Eschbaugh, Leona
Eskola, H. & M.
Esposito, J. & S.
Estes,R. & C.

TWP - SEC
Cambridge 0010
Cambridge 0010
Valley 0010
Valley 0010
Miliwood 0025
Millwood 0026
Monroe 0018
Wills L-07
Wash. 0012
Wash: 0017
Richiand 0021 -
Monroe 0005
Liberty 0023
Wheeling 0018
Oxford 0003
Oxford 0003
Monroe 0005
London. 0002
Liberty 0025
Knox 0010
Jackson 0005
Wheeling 0002
Westland - 0019
Monroe 0020
Wash. 0009
Wash. 0015
Millwood 0009
Adams 0019
London. © 0018
Adams 0022
Adams 0001
Adams 0002
Adams . 0002
Cambridge - 0004
Cambridge Q-04
Oxford 0014
Jackson 0007
Monroe 0012
Center 0019
Center 0022
Valley 0013
Monroe 0015
Spencer 0006
Westland  Q-02
Westland  Q-03
Westiand ~ Q-02
Westiand ~ Q-03
Westtand  Q-02
Millwood 0020
Monroe 0005
Adams 0005
London. 0016
Adams 0019
Valley 0013
Wash. 0003
Wash. 0004
Center £-13
Center L-20
Miliwood 0008
Liberty 0023
Westland 0009
Adams 0022
Knox 0011
Carmbridge 0004
Cambridge 0009
Cambridge 0024
Liberty 0013
Cambridge . 0002
Cambridge 0009
Liberty 0018
Center 0018
Center 0023
Miltwood 0008
Wash. 0009
Richtand 0023
Millwood 0020
Millwood 0019
Madison 0008
Adams 0009
Monroe 0009

‘Eubanks, Q.

NAME
Estes, Robprt

Eubanks, J & C.
Eubanks, & & D.
Evans, Cynjthia
Evans, Lester
Evans, Ralph
Evans, Ralph
Evans, Ralph
Evans, Ronald
Evans, W. &R.
Everhard, L. & K.
Ewing, P. & M.
Ewing, Payl

Fabian, F.{& B.
Fabian, K.|& L.
Facemire, G. & B.
Fadorsen, [A. & E.
Fadorsen, |J. Sr.
Fadorsen, [Kath.
Faes, Frarjces
Fairchifd, 0. & S.
-Fairway Cpal Co.
Fano, Davjd
Farkas, J. & J.
Farley, Pal.

Farrar; Kyle
Farrar, R.|& P.
Farrell, Barbara
Fassinger|
Fausnight| L.
Fausnight} L..
Fausnight) L.
Fausnight) L.
Fausnight, L.
Fausnight, L.
Fausnight, |
Faylor, F.|& R.
Federico,[R. & K.
Fehrman,|R. &8.
Fehrman,[Ralph
Feisley, Jphn
Feldoner,[Rose
Fender, W.&M:
Fenner, Qonald & Kate
Ferdon, &, & K.
‘Ferguson| E & J.
Ferguson| Howard
Ferguson}, Joan
Ferguson, Maxion
Ferrebee| O. -
Ferrebee| Walt.
Ferrell, K| & C.

Fetzer, Rl & E.
Fiedler, & A.

Fields, O] & B.
Fijalkows[i, H. &H.

Findo, F.
Findo, Frank
Fineran, Charles
Fineran, Charles
Finger, W. & E.
Fink, D. &B.
Finley, H; & B.
Finley, Wm.
Finley, Wm.
Finnell, Reggie
First Homes Corp.

First Nat]l. Bank of Zanes.

TWP SEC
Richland 0001
Cambridge  L-18
Center 21
Adams 0019
Adams 0008
Knox 0014
Richiand - 0010
Wilis 0006
Wills L-01
Wheeling 0018
Center 0012
Center 0008
Liberty 0009
Liberty 0002
|
Cambridge 0005
Adams 0019
Westland 0019
Oxford 0030
Center 0005
Center 0005
Monroe 0007
Cambridge 0025
Monroe 0003
Oxford 0023
London. 0005
Cambridge 0025
Wills - 0021
Wills 0022
Westland 0002
Valley’ 0024
Westiand 0002
Westlarid -~ 0002
Miliwood 0014
Valley 0024
Cambridge ~ 0005
Wash. 0017
Knox 0021
Liberty 0006
Wash. 0014
Westiand . Q-03
Wheeling 0020
Wheeling. - 0022
Wheeling 0023
Westland 0002
Jefferson . 0025
Valley 0023
Valley 0023
Madison 0013
Valley 0024
Adams 0018
Jefferson 0001
Wash. 0022
London. 0019
Westiand ~ Q-03
Cambridge 0004
Madison 0018
Monroe 0016
Monroe 0016
Wills 0019
Liberty 0023
Jefferson 0025
Westland 0021
Liberty 0019
Oxford 0025
Oxford 0025
Oxford 0035
Wills 0011
Wills 0010
Wheeling 0018
Center L-40
Richland L-21
Valley L-22
London. 0018
Spencer 0007
Spencer 0032

with 5 acres or more

NAME
First Nat'l. Bank of Zanes.
First Nat'l. Bank of Zanes
First, W. & M.
Fish, Ronald
Fisher, D. 7 S.
Fisher, J. & M.
Fisher, M. & M.
Fitgerald, W.
Fitzgerald, C. & B.
Fitzgerald, Wm.
Fivecoat, Carl
Fivecoat, Carl
Fivecoat, Carl
Fivecoat, Car
Fladda, D. & C.
Fladda, G. & 8.
Flake, Wm. & Mary
Flerning, Mary
Fleming, Ronald
Flesher, Michael
Fiesher, Michael
Flood, H. & B.
Flood, 4. & M.
Flowers, James
Fogle, D. & D.
Fogle, D. & D.
Folger, L. & B.
Foraker, Kenneth
Foraker, V. & w.
Ford, Gene
Ford, H. & V.,
Ford, K. & B.
Ford, Kenneth
Ford, R. &S,
Ford, Robert
Ford, Wm. & F.
Ford, Wm. & FI.
Fordyce, Doris
Fordyce, Doris
Fordyce, R. )
Foreaker, G. & B.
Forsythe Reality, inc.
Fortney, W. & M. & S.
Fosnaught, N. & D.
Fossen, R. &R,
Fox,R.&D.
Frame, Arthur
Frame, J. & R.
Frame, Marie
Frame, O.& E.
Frame, Oral
Frame, R. & T.
Frame, Ray. Jr.
Francati, D. & 8.
France, Charles
Francis, F.
Francis, . & D.
Frangiosi, Rocco

Franklin Real Estate Co.

Franko, M. & J.
Frantz, Ella
Frausnight, Levi
Freeman, G. & N.
Freno, C.& G.
Frenton, G.
Freshley, F. & S.
Friday, Carmen
Friediand, San. & Edith
Friess Equip. Co.
Friess Equip. Corp.
Friess Equip., Inc.
Friley, A. & R.
Frisbee, Mary
Frisbee, Robert
Frisbee, Robert
Fritter, Avin
Fritzgerald, C. & B.
Froment, M. & M.
Frost, Arthur

Fry

TWP SEC
Adams 0023
Westland Q02
Wheeling 0010
Spencer 0029
Wills 0001
Oxford 0026
Oxford 0029
Westland Q03
Center 0002
Westland  Q-03
Jackson 0006
Jackson 0015
Monroe 0001
Westland 0011
Center 0004
Knox 0019
Wills L-15
Adams 0007
Adams 0009
Oxford 0023
Qxford 0024
Millwood 0007
Millwood 0014
London. 0021
Madison 0018
Madison 0023
" Madison 0016
Jackson 0005
Wills 0002
Center 0005
Wills 0014
Madison 0012
Center 0005
Madison 0019
Center 0005
Madison 0012
Madison 0009
Wash. 0014
Wash. 0017
Cambridge 0009
Wills 0002
Center L-15
Jefferson 0025
Wheeling 0018
Monroe 0006
Wheeling 0011
Center 0002
Center 0012
Wills 0002
Oxford 0030
Oxford 0034
Center 0002
Center 0002
Wheeling - 0001
Madison 0015
Liberty 0021
Liberty 0021
Libetty 0024
Richiand 0019
Spencer 0017
Liberty 0025
Wheeling - 0018
Liberty 0006
Madison - 0024
Monroe 0005
Center” . -0007
Richland 0021
Jefferson 0001
Monroe 0004
Monroe 0008
Monroe 0007
Madison . - 0005
Cambridge 0023
Adams 0020
Adams 0021
Westland Q03
Center © 0002
Cambridge - Q-04
Oxford - 0002
Oxtord 0025
B3



